
 2020 City Council Meeting Schedule

MEETING NOTES TIME REASON FOR CHANGE
City Council (Zoning) Mon Jan 6 7:00 pm

Finance and Public Safety Committees Mon Jan 13 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Jan 14 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Tues Jan 21 7:00 pm - Martin Luther King Day
City Council (Zoning) Mon Feb 3 7:00 pm

Finance and Public Safety Committees Budget Forecast Mon Feb 10 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Feb 11 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Mon Feb 17 7:00 pm
City Council (Zoning) Mon Mar 2 7:00 pm - NLC CCC 3.8-11

Finance and Public Safety Committees Mon Mar 16 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Mar 17 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council Mon Mar 23 7:00 pm
City Council (Zoning) Mon Apr 6 7:00 pm

Finance and Public Safety Committees Trial Balanced Budget Mon Apr 13 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Apr 14 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Mon Apr 20 7:00 pm
City Council (Zoning) Mon May 4 7:00 pm - NCLM City Vision 5.5-7

Finance and Public Safety Committees CBAC Report, SOAR Agencies Mon May 11 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues May 12 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Mon May 18 7:00 pm
Finance Committee Budget Workshop FY 2020 Budget Presentation Thurs May 21 4:00 pm
Finance Committee Budget Workshop 2nd Review, Comm. Agencies Thurs May 28 5:00 pm

Finance Committee Budget Public Hearing Thurs May 28 7:00 pm - After workshop
City Council (Zoning) Mon Jun 1 7:00 pm

Finance Committee Budget Workshop Responses to Questions Thurs Jun 4 4:00 pm
Finance and Public Safety Committees Budget Workshop (if needed) Mon Jun 8 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Jun 9 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
City Council (General) Mon Jun 15 7:00 pm
City Council (Zoning)

Finance and Public Safety Committees
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees

City Council (General)
City Council (Zoning) Mon Aug 3 7:00 pm

Finance and Public Safety Committees Mon Aug 10 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Aug 11 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Mon Aug 17 7:00 pm
City Council (Zoning) Tues Sept 8 7:00 pm - Labor Day

Finance and Public Safety Committees Mon Sept 14 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Sept 15 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Mon Sept 21 7:00 pm
City Council (Zoning) Mon Oct 5 7:00 pm

Finance and Public Safety Committees Mon Oct 12 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Oct 13 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Mon Oct 19 7:00 pm
City Council (Zoning) Mon Nov 2 7:00 pm

Finance and Public Safety Committees Mon Nov 9 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Nov 10 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General) Mon Nov 16 7:00 pm - NLC City Summit 11.18-21
City Council (Zoning) Swearing-in Ceremony Mon Dec 7 7:00 pm Meeting Held at The Benton

Finance and Public Safety Committees Mon Dec 14 4:30 pm/6:00 pm
CD/H/GG and Public Works Committees Tues Dec 15 4:30 pm/6:00 pm

City Council (General)

          Delay Committees & 

          City Council a week
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     Schedule changes are listed in red
 Budget Workshops are listed in blue

DATE

No meeting

All meetings in July 

are cancelled
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Winston-Salem City Council
APPROVED

December 2, 2019


